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TRASH TRUCK TURNING
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Upper Allen Fire Truck 23
Overall Length

Overall Width

Overall Body Height

Min Body Ground Clearance
Track Width

Lock-to-lock time

Max Wheel Angle

47.666ft
8.333ft
11.000ft

25383

3LE3 14.583

Hino 258ALP J + Wayne Royal GT11 Refuse Truck25

Overall Length

Overall Width

Overall Body Height

Min Body Ground Clearance
Track Width

Lock-to-lock time )
Curb to Curb Turning Radius

6.00s
23.950ft
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30 0 15 30 60 120

e o e ey —

( IN FEET )
1 inch = 30 ft.
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